Fall 2021 DPLL Postseason Tournament Schedule - Baseball

Rookie / Cactus - Single Elimination

Game Number

Monday, November 8, 2021 6:30 PM Seed 3 Seed 6 Rookie Julian Gl Elimination Game
Monday, November 8, 2021 6:30 PM Seed 4 Seed 5 Rookie Jaspon G2 Elimination Game
Tuesday, November 9, 2021 6:30 PM Seed 3 Seed 6 Cactus Julian Gl Elimination Game
Tuesday, November 9, 2021 6:30 PM Seed 4 Seed 5 Cactus Jaspon G2 Elimination Game
Wednesday, November 10, 2021 6:30 PM Seed 1 3/6 winner Rookie Julian G3 Elimination Game
Wednesday, November 10, 2021 6:30 PM Seed 2 4/5 winner Rookie Jaspon G4 Elimination Game
Thursday, November 11, 2021 6:30 PM Seed 1 3/6 winner Cactus Julian G3 Elimination Game
Thursday, November 11, 2021 6:30 PM Seed 2 4/5 winner Cactus Jaspon G4 Elimination Game
Saturday, November 13, 2021 10:00 AM Rookie Championship Rookie Jaspon G5
Saturday, November 13, 2021 10:00 AM Cactus Championship Cactus Julian G5

Southern / Grapefruit - Double Elimination

Game Number

Saturday, November 13, 2021 4:00 PM Seed 3 Seed 6 Southern Julian Gl
Saturday, November 13, 2021 4:00 PM Seed 4 Seed 5 Southern Jaspon G2
Saturday, November 13, 2021 6:30 PM Seed 1 Seed 4 Grapefruit Julian Gl
Saturday, November 13, 2021 6:30 PM Seed 2 Seed 3 Grapefruit Jaspon G2
Monday, November 15, 2021 6:30 PM Seed 1 G1 winner Southern Julian G3
Monday, November 15, 2021 6:30 PM Seed 2 G2 winner Southern Jaspon G4
Tuesday, November 16, 2021 6:30 PM G1W G2wW Grapefruit Julian G3 Winner of G3 Moves on to Championship
Tuesday, November 16, 2021 6:30 PM G1L G2L Grapefruit Jaspon G4 Elimination Game
Wednesday, November 17, 2021 6:30 PM G3L G1L Southern Julian G5 Elimination Game
Wednesday, November 17, 2021 6:30 PM GAL G2L Southern Julian G6 Elimination Game
Thursday, November 18, 2021 6:30 PM GAW G3L Grapefruit Julian G5 Winner of G5 Moves on to Championship
Thursday, November 18, 2021 6:30 PM G3W G4W Southern Jaspon G7 Winner of G7 Moves on to Championship
Friday, November 19, 2021 6:30 PM G5W G6W Southern Jaspon G8 Elimination Game
Monday, November 29, 2021 6:30 PM G7L G8W Southern Jaspon G9 Winner of G9 Moves to Champioship
Wednesday, December 1, 2021 6:30 PM Southern Championship Southern Jaspon G10 G7 winner will be 2-0 / Game 9 winner will be 2-1
Friday, December 3, 2021 6:30 PM Southern Championship (if nec) Southern Jaspon G11 If Necessary
Wednesday, December 1, 2021 6:30 PM Grapefruit Championship Grapefruit Julian G6 G3 winner is 2-0 / G5 winner will be 2-1
Friday, December 3, 2021 6:30 PM Graperfruit Championship (if nec) Grapefruit Julian G7 If Necessary




